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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

SBK
RACE 1

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:42:44

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
11/10/2025 16:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:22.836 41.083 41,753
(5) JAN MOHR 2 1:21.585 -1.251 39.624 41.961
1 1:21.199 41.066 40.133 3 1:20.661 -0.924 38.878 41.783
2 1:17.187 -4.012  37.311 39.876 4 1:20.673 +0.012  38.709 41.964
3 1:17.716 +0.529 37.562 40.154 5 1:20.841 +0.168 38.781 42.060
4 1:17.782 +0.066 37.498 40.284 6 1:21.386 +0.545 39.271 42.115
5 1:17.895 +0.113 37.577 40.318 7 1:20.977 -0.409 39.000 41.977
6 1:18.041 +0.146 37.629 40.412 8 1:21.742 +0.765 39.567 42.175
7 1:18.208 +0.167 37.786 40.422 9 1:21.228 -0.514 39.101 42.127
8 1:18.840 +0.632 38.133 40.707 10 1:21.093 -0.135 39.061 42.032
9 1:19.076 +0.236 38.008 41.068 11 1:21.097 +0.004 38.970 42.127
10 1:18.584 -0.492 37.840 40.744 12 1:23.043 +1.946 39.018 44.025
11 1:19.363 +0.779 37.864 41.499 13 1:24.981 +1.938 41.499 43.482
12 1:19.776 +0.413 38.632 41.144 14 1:24.694 -0.287 41.109 43.585
13 1:18.976 -0.800 38.039 40.937
14 1:19.301 +0.325 38.239 41.062 (72) KOSTADINOV IVAN
1 1:25.666 43.346 42.320
(7) KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 2 1:21.933 -3.733 39.691 42.242
1 1:21.209 40.741 40.468 3 1:22.111 +0.178 39.561 42.550
2 1:18.350 -2.859 37.827 40.523 4 1:22.019 -0.092 39.707 42.312
3 1:18.971 +0.621 38.256 40.715 5 1:21.675 -0.344 39.424 42.251
4 1:18.711 -0.260 37.932 40.779 6 1:21.740 +0.065 39.401 42.339
5 1:18.930 +0.219 37.909 41.021 7 1:43.479 +21.739 59.080 44.399
6 1:18.630 -0.300 37.762 40.868 8 1:23.419 -20.060 39.933 43.486
7 1:18.750 +0.120 37.973 40.777 9 1:22.797 -0.622 40.215 42.582
8 1:18.554 -0.196 37.824 40.730 10 1:22.038 -0.759 39.497 42.541
9 1:18.762 +0.208 37.603 41.159 11 1:21.402 -0.636  39.106 42.296
10 1:18.914 +0.152 38.136 40.778 12 1:22.585 +1.183 39.670 42.915
11 1:18.701 -0.213 37.805 40.896 13 1:25.726 +3.141 39.348 46.378
12 1:18.998 +0.297 37.727 41.271 14 1:28.632 +2.906 45.681 42.951
13 1:18.422 -0.576 37.761 40.661
14 1:19.257 +0.835 37.759 41.498 (69) SPILIOTIS MICHAIL
1 1:28.891 44.939 43.952
(77) MARTIN CHOY 2 1:26.398 -2.493 42.099 44.299
1 1:21.296 40.612 40.684 3 1:26.715 +0.317 42.447 44.268
2 1:18.086 -3.210 37.705 40.381 4 1:26.137 -0.578  42.088 44.049
3 1:18.660 +0.574 37771 40.889 5 1:26.199 +0.062 41.679 44.520
4 1:18.655 -0.005 37.865 40.790 6 1:25.725 -0.474 41.414 44,311
5 1:18.841 +0.186 38.002 40.839 7 1:25.896 +0.171 41.448 44.448
6 1:18.712 -0.129 37.828 40.884 8 1:24.605 -1.291 41.343 43.262
7 1:18.787 +0.075 38.027 40.760 9 1:24.631 +0.026  41.026 43.605
8 1:18.444 -0.343 37.791 40.653 10 1:24.154 -0.477 40.476 43.678
9 1:19.154 +0.710 37.844 41.310 11 1:25.414 +1.260 40.964 44.450
10 1:18.601 -0.553 37.962 40.639 12 1:25.727 +0.313 40.844 44.883
11 1:18.507 -0.094 37.775 40.732 13 1:24.364 -1.363 41.085 43.279
12 1:18.867 +0.360 37.882 40.985
13 1:18.648 -0.219 37.878 40.770 (169) ERCELIC YUNUS
14 1:20.463 +1.815 37.986 42.477 1 1:28.929 44.010 44,919
2 1:26.551 -2.378 41.782 44.769
(169) HRISTOV HRISTIAN 3 1:26.677 +0.126 41.979 44.698
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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

SBK
RACE 1

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:42:44

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
11/10/2025 16:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 1:26.365 -0.312 41.481 44.884
5 1:26.258 -0.107 41.561 44.697
6 1:25.686 -0.572 41.249 44.437
7 1:25.958 +0.272 41.280 44.678
8 1:26.393 +0.435 42.075 44.318
9 1:24.742 -1.651 40.789 43.953
10 1:24.788 +0.046 40.646 44.142
11 1:25.864 +1.076 41.267 44.597
12 1:24.963 -0.901 41.033 43.930
13 1:23.983 -0.980 40.512 43.471
(11) PANAGOPOULOS KOSTANTINOS
1 1:30.049 45.567 44.482
2 1:26.630 -3.419 41.965 44.665
3 1:26.525 -0.105 42.162 44.363
4 1:26.474 -0.051 41.786 44.688
5 1:26.738 +0.264 41.966 44.772
6 1:28.660 +1.922 43.780 44.880
7 1:27.339 -1.321 42.477 44.862
8 1:33.394 +6.055 42.832 50.562
9 1:28.467 -4.927 42.968 45.499
10 1:31.349 +2.882 43.367 47.982
11 1:29.625 -1.724 44.024 45.601
12 1:28.867 -0.758 43.055 45.812
13 1:29.502 +0.635 43.150 46.352
(99) RUMEN VERIMEZOV
1 1:28.655 43.911 44.744
2 1:26.668 -1.987 41.921 44.747
3 1:26.607 -0.061 42.015 44.592
4 1:25.611 -0.996 41.563 44.048
5 1:30.258 +4.647 45.439 44.819
6 1:26.168 -4.090 41.853 44.315
7 1:26.458 +0.290 41.860 44.598
8 1:26.491 +0.033 41.687 44.804
(97) PENCHEV TSVETELIN
1 1:23.736 41.867 41.869
2 1:20.932 -2.804 38.981 41.951
3 1:20.606 -0.326 38.766 41.840
4 1:20.572 -0.034  38.695 41.877
5 1:20.713 +0.141 38.810 41.903
6 1:21.459 +0.746 39.352 42.107
(1) DIMITAR MITOV
1 1:23.369 41.819 41.550
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